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24-0289 REMODEL FOR AKI R 07/17/2024

18-470 REMODEL 1,376 08/27/2018

15-1051 COMMERCIAL 0 12/04/2015

1837 ADDN COMM 75 08/31/2010

98 COMMERCIAL 3,269 03/21/2007

HX Base Yr

2511 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 15 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100

Quality 07 07

3500 04 5,251 160.0992 100.86 529,616 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3970

CAN 36 30 11 898

CAN 756 30 227 18,545

PTO 96 5 5 408

PTO 280 5 14 1,144

PTO 280 5 14 1,144

PTO 360 5 18 1,470

RSG 1,800 125 2,250 183,817

RSG 2,170 125-2016 2,712 221,561

5,778 5,251 428,989

RSG=[YR=-2016;ORIG=0,0] W16 W15 S12 S58 E31 N70 $
RSG=[ORIG=-31,12] W30 S34 W5 S12 E5 S12 E30 N58 $
CAN=[ORIG=-61,70] W1 S12 E43 E20 N12 W62 $
PTO=[ORIG=-31,0] W30 S12 E30 N12 $
PTO=[ORIG=-62,82] S14 E20 N14 W20 $
PTO=[ORIG=-19,82] S14 E20 N14 W20 $
PTO=[ORIG=-16,0] N6 E16 S6 W16 $
CAN=[ORIG=-66,46] W3 S12 E3 N12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 383.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,149

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,724.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2007 2007 3 100 14,289

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 236.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,770

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 220.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,080

20,288

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 17,859.60 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 15.00 13.50 241,105


